2022 SCHEDULE/RESULTS

FEBRUARY

wep 9  Tusculum University W19-8
satr 12 Lenoir-Rhyne University L7-8
THU 17  at #3 Queens University L8-24
SUN 20 *#17 Univ. of Mount Olive L13-16
rrI 25 UVA-Wise W18-7
MARCH

saT 5  Belmont Abbey College W 17-11
TUE 8 at #23 Saint Leo University L 6-17
FRI 11  at #11 University of Tampa L 4-22
WED 16  +at Shorter University W 23-7
suN 20 +Lander University Wi13-12
wep 23 #13 Embry-Riddle L8-10
sun 27 +Flagler College Wis-9
APRIL

saT 2 +at University of Montevallo W 14-9
SAT 9 +at Alabama Huntsville L13-24
wep 13  +Young Harris College 4:00 PM
April 29 and May 1 GSC Championship

HOME DATES BOLD  +GSC GAMES ALL TIMES EASTERN

* CHARLOTTE, N.C.

2022 LEE RECORDS

Overall 7-7
Home 5-2
Away 2-4
Neutral 0-1

vs NCAAII Top 25 0-5

vs NCAAII Receiving Votes...........ccccouuuu. 0-0

GSC 4-1
Home 2-0
Away 2-1

Overall L1

Home W1

Away L1

Neutral L2

2022 GSC STANDINGS

GSC CPCT. OVERALL PCT. STREAK

ALABAMA HUNTSVILLE *  4-O 1000 7-6 .538 Wag
LEE * 4-1  .800 7-7 .500 L1
FLAGLER 3-1  .750 9-6 .600 W2
YOUNG HARRIS 2-1  .667 7-7 .500 W1
LANDER 1-3  .250 7-7 .500 L2
MONTEVALLO 0-4 .000 3-10 231 L6
SHORTER 0-4 .000 3-10 231 W1

*-CLINCHED SPOT IN GSC TOURNAMENT

g

LEE UNIVERSITY
2022 WOMEN’S LACROSSE

Wednesday, Apr. 13, 2022 | Cleveland, Tenn. | Ray Conn Sports Complex

DARIANA BLANTON

SHAYNA RYAN

LEE (7-7, GSC 4-1) VS. YOUNG HARRIS (7-7, 2-1 GSC))

SERIES INFORMATION
This Lady Flames are 1-7 all-time
LACROSSE against Young Harris.

2022 STAT LEADERS Last Meeting: The Lady Flames 2022 STAT LEADERS
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The Lady Flames will recognize senior leaders
Dariana Blanton and Shayna Ryan in a special
ceremony prior to today's opening draw.

Coach Martin's Thoughts - Seniors Dariana
Blanton and Shayna Ryan were leaders for
the Lee Lacrosse program each of their four
years. We will miss their contributions to
the team both on and off the field. They
endured a freshman year with few wins and
served as positive role models for the team.
They remained selfless through the years
and enjoyed the benefits of their hard work
when we started to win. They will both be
remembered as great players and teammates.

"Dariana served her team as a dependable
Captain for three years. She was always the
Mother Hen of the team who took care of the
players. She is a leader with her play on the
field and served as our quarterback on offense.
She is the all-time leader in Lee Lacrosse
program history in goals with 141, assists with
49, and total points with 190.

GAME NOTES

Shayna served her team as both a Captain and
a Team Chaplain. She has a great work ethic
and put in extra work to improve her game
each year. She always maintained a positive
attitude and she was a great mentor to the
younger players. She is the fourth leading
scorer in Lee Lacrosse history with 91 goals,
second in assists with 37, and third in draw
controls with 144.

Eyes on Young Harris- The Mountain Lions
enter today's contest with a 7-7 overall mark
and are 2-1 in the GSC. Young Harris is
coming off an 18-11 victory over Montevallo on
Saturday. Taylor Greenberg leads the offense
with 42 goals while Kinsley Purser and Ella
Hancock have 55 points each. Hancock also
boasts 71 draw controls, 33 groundballs and 16
caused turnovers.

Next Up - The Lady Flames will wait and
see where and who they will play in the GSC
Semifinals on April 29.



LEE UNIVERSITY LADY FLAMES COACHING STAFF

NO.

YOUNG HARRIS MOUNTAIN LIONS

2022 LADY FLAMES LACROSSE

NAME

Kaleigh Bernard
Shayna Ryan
Jaylee Giffin
Jenna Urbon
Kelsey McGowen
Hannah Vecsey
Dariana Blanton
Suzanna Perri
Sarah Cagna
Rachel Schuetze
Caleigh Kenna
Shannon Galloway
Audrey Dutton
Avery Schenk
Lauren Linares
Hannah Nee
Brittney White
Sarah-Kate Dixon
Emma Lake Almond
Megan Trout
Kearston Dixon
MJ Tredway
Jamey Ryan
Caleigh Smith
Emma Martinez

NAME

Abbie Gallagher
Ella Hancock
Gwenyth Gibbons
Taylor Greenberg
Emily Flynt
Ashlyn Fraley
Belle Hardwick
Ally Cattoni
Ruthie Mandell
Riley Harris
Sarah Beckwith
Felisse Richard
Eryn Brown
Parker Vaughan
Rachel Robb
Suzanne Moore
Emma Brennan
Kinsley Purser
Summer Briata
Morgan Lewis
Maddy Meyers
Grace Barr

Sarah Mele
Giavanna Perrone

POS.
G
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MF
MF
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AT/MF
D/MF
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MF

MF
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MF
MF
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MF

MF
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POS.
G
MF
D
MF
MF
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MF
AT
AT
D
D
AT
D
AT
G
D
D
MF
AT
AT
G
MF
D
MF

HT.
5-4
5-9
5-7
5-1
5-7
5-5
5-9
5-1
5-7
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-7
5-8
5-0
5-5
5-10
5-8
5-6
5-5
5-4
5-8
5-7
5-6
5-5

HT.

5-8
5-7
5-4
5-5
5-4
5-5
5-5
5-4
5-4
5-9
5-4
5-8
5-7
5-4
5-2
5-3
5-7
5-6
5-4
5-3
5-9
5-3
5-4
5-3

CL.

So.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Fr.

CL.

Fr.
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
Fr.

HOMETOWN (PREVIOUS SCHOOL)
Franklin, Tenn. (Fred J Page HS)

Collierville, Tenn. (Collierville HS)

Knoxville, Tenn. (South Doyle HS)
Naperville, Ill. (Metea Valley HS)

Temecula, Calif. (Temecula Valley HS)
Canton, Ga. (River Ridge HS)

Canton, Ga. (Creekview HS)

College Grove, Tenn. (Fred J Page HS)
Nashville, Tenn. (Hume Fogg Academic)
Roswell, Ga. (Fellowship Christian School)
Cape Coral, Fla. (Catawba College)

Marietta, Ga (Hillgrove HS)

Lawerenceville, Ga (Peachtree Ridge HS)
Zeeland, Mich. (Zeeland West HS)

Charlotte, N.C. (South Mecklenburg HS)
Roswell, Ga. (Mercer University)

Colorado, Springs, Colo. (Pine Creek HS)
Clover, SC (Homeschooled)

Marietta, Ga (Hillgrove HS)

Wilmington, N.C. (Gardner Webb University)
Norcross, Ga. (Greater Atlanta Christian School)
Johns Creek, Ga. (North Greenville University)
Collierville, Tenn. (Collierville HS)

Waxhaw, NC (Cuthbertson HS)

Lebanon, Tenn. (Wilson Central HS)

HOMETOWN / PREVIOUS SCHOOL
Normandy, Tenn. (The Webb School)

Johns Creek, Ga. (Centennial High School)
Kennesaw, Ga. (Kennesaw Mountain High School)
Johns Creek, Ga. (Northview High School)
Lawrenceville, Ga. (Archer High School)
Marietta, Ga. (Walton High School)

Charlotte, N.C. (South Mecklenburg HS)
Alpharetta, Ga. (Centennial High School)
Marietta, Ga. (Blessed Trinity Catholic HS)
Hoschton, Ga. (Mill Creek High School)
Kennesaw, Ga. (Kell High School)

Santa Rosa Beach, Fla. (Seacoast Collegiate HS)
Canton, Ga. (Creekview High School)

Apex, N.C. (Apex Friendship High School)
Birmingham, Ala. (Oak Mountain High School)
Roswell, Ga. (Fellowship Christian School)
Center Moriches, N.Y. (Center Moriches HS)
Duluth, Ga. (Duluth High School)

Centennial, Colo. (Grandview High School)
Easton, Md. (Easton High School)

Marietta, Ga. (Lassiter High School)

Cooper City, Fla. (Cooper City High School)
Cumming, Ga. (South Forsyth High School)
Islip Terrace, N.Y. (East Islip High School)

DERREL MARTIN
Head Coach
Overall Record: 37-31
Lee Record: 26-25 | 4™ Season

MEGAN SMITH
Assistant Coach

=

LEE

FLAMES

COACHING STAFF

CHRISTINE HATTON
Head Coach
Overall Record: 35-44

YHC Record: 7-7| 1st Season

CASEY KORB
LEXY WILKINSON
Assistant Coaches



